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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Jay's Jackals

Bish's BullDogs
Mike's Mafia

Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Biggie's Burners

Jay's Jackals

Jason's Spartans
Bish's BullDogs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Jay's Jackals

Jason's Spartans
Roullier RoughRiders
Mike's Mafia

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Biggie's Burners

Jay's Jackals

Jason's Spartans
Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Jay's Jackals

Jason's Spartans
Mike's Mafia

Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Jay's Jackals

Jason's Spartans
Bish's BullDogs
Mike's Mafia

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Biggie's Burners

Jay's Jackals

Mike's Mafia

Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Jay's Jackals

Jason's Spartans
Mike's Mafia

Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Biggie's Burners

Jay's Jackals

Jason's Spartans
Mike's Mafia

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Jay's Jackals

110.00
113.00

54.00
100.00

134.00
138.00
133.00

96.00

198.00
86.00
110.00
72.00

87.00
103.00
119.00
138.00

136.00
94.00
107.00
59.00

83.00
101.00
129.00

78.00

95.00
68.00
73.00
91.00

135.00
35.00
81.00

120.00

94.00
114.00
87.00
100.00

116.00

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Jason's Spartans
Biggie's Burners
Tim's Tornadoes
Roullier RoughRiders

Roullier RoughRiders
Mike's Mafia

Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Tim's Tornadoes

Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Biggie's Burners
Tim's Tornadoes
Bish's BullDogs

Tim's Tornadoes
Mike's Mafia

Bish's BullDogs
Roullier RoughRiders

Roullier RoughRiders
Biggie's Burners
Tim's Tornadoes
Bish's BullDogs

Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Roullier RoughRiders
Tim's Tornadoes
Biggie's Burners

Tim's Tornadoes
Jason's Spartans
Roullier RoughRiders
Bish's BullDogs

Bish's BullDogs
Roullier RoughRiders
Biggie's Burners
Tim's Tornadoes

Roullier RoughRiders
Tim's Tornadoes
Bish's BullDogs
Kuhr's Killer Krauts

Biggie's Burners

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

116.00
106.00
107.00
100.00

92.00
85.00
96.00
105.00

127.00
138.00

60.00
105.00

59.00
68.00
140.00
112.00

114.00
116.00

58.00
125.00

38.00
117.00
115.00

60.00

94.00
113.00
116.00

64.00

94.00
84.00
118.00
98.00

83.00
104.00
105.00

93.00

66.00
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Jason's Spartans 94.00 Vs Kuhr's Killer Krauts 80.00
Roullier RoughRiders 126.00 Vs Tim's Tornadoes 70.00
Mike's Mafia 97.00 Vs Bish's BullDogs 98.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Jay's Jackals 89.00 Vs Bish's BullDogs 74.00
Jason's Spartans 77.00 Vs Tim's Tornadoes 69.00
Mike's Mafia 82.00 VS Roullier RoughRiders 106.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts 94.00 Vs Biggie's Burners 81.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Jay's Jackals 121.00 Vs Roullier RoughRiders 84.00
Bish's BullDogs 81.00 Vs Biggie's Burners 127.00
Mike's Mafia 119.00 VS Jason's Spartans 65.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts 80.00 Vs Tim's Tornadoes 81.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Jay's Jackals 100.00 Vs Biggie's Burners 78.00
Jason's Spartans 101.00 Vs Tim's Tornadoes 122.00
Bish's BullDogs 110.00 VS Roullier RoughRiders 157.00
Mike's Mafia 80.00 Vs Kuhr's Killer Krauts 44.00

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Tim's Tornadoes 89.00 VS Jay's Jackals 127.00
Jason's Spartans 142.00 Vs Bish's BullDogs 88.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts 81.00 VS Roullier RoughRiders 140.00
Mike's Mafia 105.00 Vs Biggie's Burners 111.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Jason's Spartans 112.00 Vs Jay's Jackals 112.00
Roullier RoughRiders 136.00 Vs Biggie's Burners 67.00
Bish's BullDogs 100.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts 92.00
Mike's Mafia 95.00
Tim's Tornadoes 77.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Roullier RoughRiders 83.00 Vs Jay's Jackals 156.00
Biggie's Burners 77.00
Bish's BullDogs 109.00
Jason's Spartans 100.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts 91.00
Mike's Mafia 115.00
Tim's Tornadoes 118.00

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Biggie's Burners 84.00
Bish's BullDogs 59.00
Jason's Spartans 84.00
Jay's Jackals 58.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts 64.00
Mike's Mafia 86.00
Roullier RoughRiders 137.00
Tim's Tornadoes 72.00
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