

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Jay's Jackals	110.00	VS	Jason's Spartans	116.00
Bish's BullDogs	113.00	V3 VS	Biggie's Burners	106.00
Mike's Mafia	54.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	107.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	100.00	VS VS	Roullier RoughRiders	107.00
Run S Riler Riduis	100.00	V5	Roumer RoughRiders	100.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Biggie's Burners	134.00	VS	Roullier RoughRiders	92.00
Jay's Jackals	138.00	VS	Mike's Mafia	85.00
Jason's Spartans	133.00	VS	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	96.00
Bish's BullDogs	96.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	105.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	400.00		Kubela Killer Kroute	407.00
Jay's Jackals	198.00	VS	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	127.00
Jason's Spartans	86.00	VS	Biggie's Burners	138.00
Roullier RoughRiders	110.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	60.00
Mike's Mafia	72.00	VS	Bish's BullDogs	105.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Biggie's Burners	87.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	59.00
Jay's Jackals	103.00	VS	Mike's Mafia	68.00
Jason's Spartans	119.00	VS	Bish's BullDogs	140.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	138.00	VS	Roullier RoughRiders	112.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Jay's Jackals	136.00	VS	Roullier RoughRiders	114.00
Jason's Spartans	94.00	VS	Biggie's Burners	116.00
Mike's Mafia	107.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	58.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	59.00	VS	Bish's BullDogs	125.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Jay's Jackals	83.00	VS	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	38.00
Jason's Spartans	101.00	VS	Roullier RoughRiders	117.00
Bish's BullDogs	129.00	V3 VS	Tim's Tornadoes	115.00
Mike's Mafia	78.00	VS VS	Biggie's Burners	60.00
	70.00	V3	biggie 3 burrers	00.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Biggie's Burners	95.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	94.00
Jay's Jackals	68.00	VS	Jason's Spartans	113.00
Mike's Mafia	73.00	VS	Roullier RoughRiders	116.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	91.00	VS	Bish's BullDogs	64.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Jay's Jackals	135.00	VS	Bish's BullDogs	94.00
Jason's Spartans	35.00		Roullier RoughRiders	94.00 84.00
Mike's Mafia	81.00	VS	-	118.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	120.00	VS	Biggie's Burners Tim's Tornadoes	98.00
Run S Riller Riauts	120.00	VS	Tim's Tomadoes	90.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Biggie's Burners	94.00	VS	Roullier RoughRiders	83.00
Jay's Jackals	114.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	104.00
Jason's Spartans	87.00	VS	Bish's BullDogs	105.00
Mike's Mafia	100.00	VS	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	93.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	110.00	110	Riggio's Rurporg	66.00
Jay's Jackals	116.00	VS	Biggie's Burners	66.00



Comshare Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:24pm ET

				MON FED 8 3:24pm ET
Jason's Spartans	94.00	VS	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	80.00
Roullier RoughRiders	126.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	70.00
Mike's Mafia	97.00	VS	Bish's BullDogs	98.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Jay's Jackals	89.00	VS	Bish's BullDogs	74.00
Jason's Spartans	77.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	69.00
Mike's Mafia	82.00	VS	Roullier RoughRiders	106.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	94.00	VS	Biggie's Burners	81.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Jay's Jackals	121.00	VS	Roullier RoughRiders	84.00
Bish's BullDogs	81.00	VS	Biggie's Burners	127.00
Mike's Mafia	119.00	VS	Jason's Spartans	65.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	80.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	81.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Jay's Jackals	100.00	VS	Biggie's Burners	78.00
Jason's Spartans	101.00	VS	Tim's Tornadoes	122.00
Bish's BullDogs	110.00	VS	Roullier RoughRiders	157.00
Mike's Mafia	80.00	VS	Kuhr's Killer Krauts	44.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Tim's Tornadoes	89.00	VS	Jay's Jackals	127.00
Jason's Spartans	142.00	VS	Bish's BullDogs	88.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	81.00	VS	Roullier RoughRiders	140.00
Mike's Mafia	105.00	VS	Biggie's Burners	111.00
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Jason's Spartans	112.00	VS	Jay's Jackals	112.00
Roullier RoughRiders	136.00	VS	Biggie's Burners	67.00
Bish's BullDogs	100.00			
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	92.00			
Mike's Mafia	95.00			
Tim's Tornadoes	77.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	22.22			450.00
Roullier RoughRiders	83.00	VS	Jay's Jackals	156.00
Biggie's Burners	77.00			
Bish's BullDogs	109.00			
Jason's Spartans Kuhr's Killer Krauts	100.00 91.00			
Mike's Mafia	115.00			
Tim's Tornadoes	118.00			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
-		mes Scheo	duled	
Biggie's Burners	84.00			
Bish's BullDogs	59.00			
Jason's Spartans	84.00			
Jay's Jackals	58.00			
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	64.00			
Mike's Mafia	86.00			
Roullier RoughRiders	137.00			
Tim's Tornadoes	72.00			